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EF KÖR TAPA EF END CAP
PE100 SDR11 PE100 SDR11
Enjeksiyon
4mm bağlantı pimi

Injected
4mm pin connectors

d D L le1Ürün Kodu
Article No

Ağırlık
Weight

Uyumluluk
Compatibility

Kutu
Box

mm

20
25
32
40
50
63

32
37
45
55
66
81

64
63
63
74
74
75

55
55
54
63
61
59

9..11
9..11
9..11
9..11
9..11
9..11

0,040
0,040
0,058
0,090
0,110
0,148

100
100
100
60
50
50

001 117 2140 0020
001 117 2140 0025
001 117 2140 0032
001 117 2140 0040
001 117 2140 0050
001 117 2140 0063

mm mm mm SDRkg adet/pcs

16 Bar Su
10 Bar Gaz

16 Bar Water
10 Bar Gas
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